
5906821901

bench drill DP60 
scheppach (DIY)



5906821901

bench drill DP60 
scheppach (DIY)

Main products Spare part list

211441 - 0110 - DP60 / ETB710 - - 5906821901

Spare Description additional Item Abb. Construction Status
A *5906821001 Base 1

A *3902202045 locking ring part 68 A8x0.8 2

A *5906821002 stop cpl. 2-4,8,9

A *02055705 SQUARE-HEAD NUT M8 3

A *04091641 Threaded pin M8x8 45H galvanized DIN916 5

A *5906821003 Quick clamp assy Ø46 6,7,10,14,117,123

A *01098810 SHIM RING 8x14x0,5 ST 2 K60 988 BK Ø8x14x0.5 8

A *02798511 screw M4x10 4.8 DIN7985 verzinkt 15

A *01147231 grooved owel pin 5x10 ST 1472 BK 20

A *5906812005 column with rack 20-24

A *02096503 countersunk screw M4x8 VZ 22

A *5906821025 gear rack 23

A *02008413 Cheese head screw M4x8 84 VZ M4x8 24

A *5906821005 chuck protection 25

A *5906821006 speed control 26

A *5906821004 Front cover - scheppach RAL5010 28

A *5906821014 front cover - scheppach red edition RAL3020 28

A *3906813025 on/off switch 15A / 250V / KR55/2 T85/55 29

A *5906812010 speed regulator 32

A *02798114 bolt 3,5x9,5 4.6 7981 VZ 33

A *3906813026 LCD Display 34

A *5906821007 left cover 37

A *5906817003 gear shaft with gear wheel and bearing 44 / 45 not available 
anymore

A *5906821026 clutch transmission 48 - 50, 122

A *5906812013 shifting fork guide rail 51



5906821901

bench drill DP60 
scheppach (DIY)

Main products Spare part list

211441 - 0110 - DP60 / ETB710 - - 5906821901

Spare Description additional Item Abb. Construction Status
A *5906812014 shifting fork 52

A *5906812015 carbon brush set (= 2 pcs.) 8,9x5,9x14,2 m. Kabel 
(1Satz=2Stück)

54

A *5906821022 Sensor 58

A *5906812029 stator 61

A *5906812035 magnet ring Ø15,5/6 62 not available 
anymore

A *5903804019 bearing sheath für Lager 607 64

A *06200607 Grooved ball bearing 607-Z Ø19xØ7x6 65

A *5906812028 rotor Ø 58 (Lüfter) x 164 66

A *5906706011 bearing 609-Z Ø24xØ9x7 67

A *05006201 adjustable clamping lever 300-18-M8-25-SW 71, 132 - 134

A *06406002 ball bearing 6002-RS Ø32xØ15x9 78

A *5906812017 spindle assy Gewinde 1/2"-20UNF 78-80,118

A *3906813010 quick-release chuck Innengewinde 1/2"-20UNF 81

A *5906812018 laser unit Ø9x21,5 82

A *5906812027 chuck speed detect sensor 83

A *5906812030 spunge for depth detector PCB + depth detector 
PCB + housing for depth detector PCB

85,86,88 not available 
anymore

A *5906821023 Mechanical speed control assy. Ø 4 89 - 91, 93, 100

A *5906821009 right cover 92

A *5906821010 gear selector knob 93

A *5906821011 handle wheel assy 94,95

A *5906821017 handle wheel sheet 96

A *5906821018 axle sheeve 97

A *5906821016 lifting shaft Ø17,5/12x137,5 98

A *01688598 feather key A4x4x8 101

A *5906821021 lifting gear z=24 102



5906821901

bench drill DP60 
scheppach (DIY)

Main products Spare part list

211441 - 0110 - DP60 / ETB710 - - 5906821901

Spare Description additional Item Abb. Construction Status
A *5906821015 fixing holder assy. 103,105,106,108,110,15

A *5906812026 leaf spring 106

A *5906821012 knob for fixing holder M8x50 107

A *1901301018 cable clamp part w/o. 109

A *5906812023 depth rod 112,13

A *3906302027 cable with plug part 1 H05VV-F 2X0.75mm² x 2m 113

A *5906821020 cover for braket 114

A *5906812024 column cap 115

A *5907902068 cable sheath 116

A *5906812025 capacitor 0,1µF 250V 120

A *5906822013 clamping screw M10x35 123

A *02012504 washer A6 128

A *5906812004 LED with glas 130

A *5906821019 M6×75 cross pan head screw M6x75 131

A *3906813030 open end wrench for chuck SW16 SW16 o.Abb.

A5906821024 cover handwheel o.Abb.

A nur für DP60SE7906800703 drill bit set scheppach (DIY) DP60 o.Abb. not available 
anymore

A *5906821013 enclosed accessories bag DP60 o.Abb.

A Nicht im 
Lieferumfang

3906813004 clamp 63mm Backenbreite / 55mm 
Spannbereich

o.Abb.

A 2x für 
Schraubstock

02093109 Hexagon bolt M8x30 o.Abb.

A 2x für 
Schraubstock

02093405 hexagon nut M8 M8, verzinkt, DIN934 o.Abb.

A zu Teil 9502096503 countersunk screw M4x8 VZ o.Abb.

A zu Teil 9801047109 circlip ring A 12x1,0 FEDST 471 BK o.Abb.

A 2x für 
Schraubstock

02902108 washer A8 Ø 24 / 8,4 x 2 o.Abb.



5906821901

bench drill DP60 
scheppach (DIY)

!!! Do you know: From now on you can view spare parts lists in our spare parts shop and order spare parts 
and accessories directly. More information can be found here: https://www.scheppach.com/Shop.aspx


